Ranglisten - Turnier 1999

Endergebnis
Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfihrer: ESV Strallegg
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 19.12.1998
Mannschaft
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Doppelhofer Christian

Holzer Robert

Gaulhofer Markus

Mosbacher Manfred

Reitbauer Franz

Stoppacher Herbert

Auer Johann

Haubenwaller Johann (Michl)
Berger Johann

Haubenwaller Johann (Humm.)
Bohm Georg

Kandlbauer Manfred

Zink Peter

Doppelhofer Karl

Haubenwaller Johann (Paunger)

Manfred Kandlbauer

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

21
20
20
19
17
17
16
14
14
13
13
10
10
6
0

1,241
1,563
1,450
1,655
1,521
1,097
1,444
1,205
0,790
1,604
0,705
0,866
0,573
0,610
0,289

-+

165
186
190
192
178
159
192
159
128
178
129
136
114
119

78

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

133
119
131
116
117
145
133
132
162
111
183
157
199
195
270
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